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ReturnsAre Easyl
Visit http://www.amazon.com/returns to return any item - includinQ gifts - in unopened or original condition
within 30 days for a full refund (other restrictions apply), Please have your order ID ready.

Your order of January 14, 2012 (Order 10
002-4935779-6579430)

Polaroid Studio Series Recharlleable IR Nillht LIllht 36 LEDLlllht Bar For Camcorder., $39.99
Dillital Camera. 8<SLR'.
( •• P·1-8212C461 •• ) 8004AA2Y9Q
PLlED36-1 815361010823 (Sold by C8<ampiAMarket/nil Inc)

ThIs shipment completes your order. Subtotal
Shipping & Handling
Order Total
Paid via credit/debit
Balance due

$79.98
$7.35

$87.33
$87.33
$0.00

Have feedback on how we packaged your order? Tell us at
www.amazon.com/packaging ,

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111

http://www.amazon.com/returns
http://www.amazon.com/packaging

